SUPER STADIUM TRUCKS
Grand Prix of St. Petersburg

St Pete

Super Stadium Trucks

Race 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:13:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(50) Burt Jenner
1 14:14:48.290
2 1:37.169 +0.359 14:16:25.459
3 1:39.013 +2.203 14:18:04.472
4 1:37.650 +0.840 14:19:42.122
5 2:25.387 +48.577 14:22:07.509
6 1:37.217 +0.407 14:23:44.726
7 1:36.810 14:25:21.536
8 1:38.131 +1.321 14:26:59.667
(47) Keegan Kincaid
1 14:14:51.607
2 1:39.536 +1.355 14:16:31.143
3 1:40.807 +2.626 14:18:11.950
4 1:38.634 +0.453 14:19:50.584
5 2:18.362 +40.181 14:22:08.946
6 1:39.056 +0.875 14:23:48.002
7 1:38.181 14:25:26.183
8 1:39.453 +1.272 14:27:05.636
(7) Robby Gordon
1 14:14:51.044
2 1:39.577 +0.919 14:16:30.621
3 1:40.481 +1.823 14:18:11.102
4 1:39.243 +0.585 14:19:50.345
5 2:18.465 +39.807 14:22:08.810
6 1:38.669 +0.011 14:23:47.479
7 1:38.658 14:25:26.137
8 1:40.863 +2.205 14:27:07.000
(74) Sheldon Creed
1 14:14:50.927
2 1:38.554 +1.445 14:16:29.481
3 1:37.610 +0.501 14:18:07.091
4 1:37.109 14:19:44.200
5 2:23.475 +46.366 14:22:07.675
6 1:37.856 +0.747 14:23:45.531
7 1:37.500 +0.391 14:25:23.031
8 1:48.270 +11.161 14:27:11.301
(5) EJ Viso
1 14:14:48.684
2 1:37.418 +0.028 14:16:26.102
3 1:38.609 +1.219 14:18:04.711
4 1:42.557 +5.167 14:19:47.268
5 2:20.693 +43.303 14:22:07.961
6 1:37.390 14:23:45.351
7 1:37.976 +0.586 14:25:23.327
8 1:48.362 +10.972 14:27:11.689
(17) Lalo Laguna
1 14:14:47.506
2 1:42.373 +2.086 14:16:29.879
3 1:42.522 +2.235 14:18:12.401
4 1:45.332 +5.045 14:19:57.733
5 2:11.635 +31.348 14:22:09.368
6 1:40.287 14:23:49.655
7 1:43.350 +3.063 14:25:33.005
8 1:47.301 +7.014 14:27:20.306

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Charles Dorrance
1 14:14:54.306
2 1:45.357 +2.707 14:16:39.663
3 1:46.059 +3.409 14:18:25.722
4 1:44.500 +1.850 14:20:10.222
5 2:00.542 +17.892 14:22:10.764
6 1:44.257 +1.607 14:23:55.021
7 1:42.650 14:25:37.671
8 1:42.859 +0.209 14:27:20.530
(75) Erik Davis
1 14:14:50.829
2 1:47.868 +2.467 14:16:38.697
3 1:46.889 +1.488 14:18:25.586
4 1:47.284 +1.883 14:20:12.870
5 1:59.640 +14.239 14:22:12.510
6 1:46.222 +0.821 14:23:58.732
7 1:45.401 14:25:44.133
8 1:46.041 +0.640 14:27:30.174
(48) Scotty Steele
1 14:14:43.991
2 1:40.210 14:16:24.201
3 1:40.926 +0.716 14:18:05.127
(57) Bill Hynes
1 14:14:55.740
2 1:46.278 14:16:42.018
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